ELTEKLTD

ELTEKLTD

ISIN: 1L0010828411

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
9.94 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN: M40184208

-0.60% (-0.06)

IL0010828411
ELTK

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

61 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

9.65 USD (100)
10.94 USD (100)
9.38 USD

10.00 USD

9.38 USD

10.00 USD
9.755485 USD
42,675
416,362.66

370

LN
!
5.00 M M_,\,/Jfrﬁjlr
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IL0010828411&ID_NOTATION=50826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=998992b8029fc34f6a94d044cfbcc5ca177fbada0dae3b240496c173c72a1241&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c854d1ccbedf3e937&time=1724041747&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b978883a703da3aac529977616f98abe3405bb2cc9fb8874805fd33938df6542&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a7bb92fb83714c1d2&time=1724041747&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee9c2dc540102d7fca506e1d33ebf30ade1d64136a84d0a794fdadeb6d174ac8&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cc75bfef5b2ccecba&time=1724041747&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a219e40b32b07ee9a2f2eba02916be84c88588c8651cf264513bf9bb98c0c5a&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a132d70d00e10b167&time=1724041747&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6118b902cf926637ba148c2e6aa806faf6a8b4abe40645baa279882700e7874a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=916cabaebd38ba5b9&time=1724041747&tool=RSC

ELTEKLTD

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
9.94 USD

Difference ©  -0.60%(-0.06)

General attributes

ISIN IL0010828411
Symbol ELTK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 61 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.65 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 10.94 USD (100)
Open 9.38 USD
High 10.00 USD
Low 9.38 USD
Close (prev. day) 10.00 USD
VWAP 9.755485 USD
Volume (pcs) 42,675
Trading volume 416,362.66
Number of trades 370
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -34.52% +36.73% +58.53%
Perf (abs.) -5.24 +2.67 +3.67
Beta 0.23 0.82 0.52
Volatility  63.16 83.33 64.89

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 10.75 USD (62,894
10.06 USD (29,904
10.49 USD (36,260

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

11.64 USD (74,749)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

22.80 USD (2024/02/12
9.00 USD (2024/08/05
22.80 USD (2024/02/12
7.37 USD (2023/08/17

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 9.94 USD 0.42 370
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=50826

ELTEKLTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

eltek

& M."«Imw company

Contact Details
ELTEK

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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